

John Grant’s North Atlantic Flux – Sounds From Smoky Bay
December Line-Up Update

Acts Confirmed:

Headliners:
John Grant - http://johngrantmusic.com
Susanne Sundfør - http://susannesundfor.com
GusGus - https://www.oz.com/gusgus
Lindstrøm - http://www.hplindstrom.com
Wrangler - https://www.facebook.com/mallinderbengewinter/

Main Support:
Sóley - http://www.soleysoley.com
Nils Bech - http://www.nilsbech.com
Mugison - http://www.mugison.com
Tonik Ensemble - http://www.tonik.is
Fufanu - http://www.fufanu.net

Hull Acts:
Cobby & Litten -  https://filthybroke.bandcamp.com/album/cobby-litten-my-people-come-from-the-sea-fbr008
Jez Riley French - http://jezrileyfrench.co.uk
Tom Kay - http://www.tom-kay.com/bio
James Orvis - http://jamesorvis.com
Simon Desbruslais - http://www.simondesbruslais.com/



Acts in Negotiation:
Adam Buxton - Nordic Bug (In Discussion) - http://adam-buxton.co.uk/ad/what-is-bug/

Gazelle twin - http://www.gazelletwin.com
Prins Póló - http://www.prinspolo.com
Ghostdigital - http://ghostigital.com
Liima - http://www.liima.net
Samaris - http://samaris.is
Sweaty Records - https://sweaty-records.bandcamp.com
Sykur - http://sykur.kvennabladid.is

Acts Being Considered:
Kill-J - https://soundcloud.com/killj
Science of the Lamps - http://www.scienceofthelamps.com


Contemporary Music & Commissions:
* = new commission BOLD = confirmed

*Adelle Stripe & Halldór Smárason – Beyond the Silver Pit and At the Harbour Gates - https://adellestripe.com/ & http://www.halldorsmarason.com/ 
*Eyvind Gulbrandsen and the RNCM
http://eyvindgulbrandsen.dk/main.html 
DIEM (Danish Institute of Electronic Music) Showcase
http://www.musikkons.dk/index.php?id=43 
Steiniunn Sigurdarsdottir – Rhythm Knitting
http://www.steinunn.com/ 
Pinquins Percussion Trio
http://www.pinquins.no/ 
Nordic Affect
http://icelandmusic.is/all-artists/nordic-affect/ 
(main site in maintenance)
*Jobina Tinnemans – Reflections Over Verisimilitude (with Hull choir)
https://jobinatinnemans.com/ 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Venues:
Hull City Hall 
Inc. The Mortimer Suite
28th-30th April 
Jubilee Central 
Inc. The Queens Suite
28th April – May 1st 
Gate No.5
28th – 30th April 
Fruit
Dates still tbc
Adelphi 
Optioned for Monday May 1st

